
Rehna (08.-10.06.2007) 

 

2 RW 

1. P 0371 Lotti Wehrhoff,Maria RFV Rupensdorf  33.00 

2. P 0281 Malina W Brgge, Selina Neuenhagener RV  31.00 

3. P 0370 Kim Gerly Buschhart, Anna-Lena RFV Gadebusch e.V.  30.00 

4. P 0373 Merlin Jaschkowiak,Anne TSG Schnberg  29.50 

5. P 0412 Dujet Maa,Svenja RFv Gadebusch  27.50 

6. P 0384 Dorian Grey Nagel, Hanna RFV Gadebusch e.V.  26.50 

 

3 / 1. Springpferdeprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0107 Con Ferro Gnther,Rolf RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.30 

2. P 0061 Carrico Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.20 

3. P 0089 Chivas 45 Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.90 

4. P 0028 Barcelone 3 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.80 

5. P 0088 Chiara 212 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.70 

6. P 0397 Catharina's Boy Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.60 

7. P 0102 Comander 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.50 

8. 0392 Contes 4 Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.40 

8. 0394 Clio 27 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.40 

10. 0133 Crocant 3 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.30 

11. 0135 Crosby 39 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  7.20 

12. 0358 Tisa 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.00 

12. 0349 Sir Pikr Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.00 

14. 0332 Reflex 52 Schott,Steffen RSV Zierow e.V.  6.90 

15. 0139 Daily Mirror 7 Stbing,Gnter RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  6.80 

15. 0208 Jolanda 26 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  6.80 

15. 0025 Aurelio 14 Hoffmann,Stephan RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  6.80 

 

3 / 2. Springpferdeprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0036 Calino Tarnko Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.30 

2. P 0401 Casino Royale 2 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.20 

3. P 0249 Leonardo F Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.00 

4. P 0393 Pina Colada 156 Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.90 

5. P 0012 Anastasia 143 Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  7.80 

6. P 0395 Gagarin 8 Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.70 

6. P 0391 Spinx Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.70 

8. P 0060 Carprina 3 Radant,Roberto PSV Boizetal Schwartow  7.60 

8. P 0402 Chin Chin 27 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  7.60 

10. P 0110 Condelara Chanel Jrke,Johannes TSG Schnberg e.V.  7.50 

10. P 0153 Dinar's Unikat Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.  7.50 

10. P 0083 Charmant 36 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  7.50 

13. 0325 Quivive 4 Wittenberg,Thorsten RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  7.40 

13. 0005 Adenio II Stbing,Gnter RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  7.40 

15. 0340 Salusa Secunda B Bockholt,Sebastian RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  7.30 

15. 0145 Daylight 145 Zahn,Andreas RC Reez e.V.  7.30 

15. 0131 Cri de la Souris Bockholt,Sebastian RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  7.30 

 

4 / 1. Springpferdeprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0061 Carrico Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.20 

2. P 0107 Con Ferro Gnther,Rolf RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.00 

3. P 0294 Now or Never 18 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.80 

4. P 0358 Tisa 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.30 

5. 0025 Aurelio 14 Hoffmann,Stephan RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  7.10 

6. 0163 Dulcinea 34 Kurp,Anne-Katrin RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  6.90 

7. 0305 Paparazzi 14 Hildebrandt,Martin RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  6.00 

 



4 / 2. Springpferdeprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0403 Burggraefins Quintesse Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.50 

2. P 0151 Diatonic Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  8.40 

3. P 0036 Calino Tarnko Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.30 

4. P 0393 Pina Colada 156 Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  8.10 

5. P 0043 Captain Krtzmann Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.00 

5. P 0402 Chin Chin 27 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.00 

7. P 0096 Classic Chelsay Lehmann,Thomas RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  7.90 

7. P 0148 Desperado 168 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.90 

9. P 0401 Casino Royale 2 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  7.70 

10. P 0153 Dinar's Unikat Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.  7.60 

10. P 0047 Caravazzo Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  7.60 

10. P 0320 Princess of Sun Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.60 

13. 0249 Leonardo F Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.50 

13. 0122 Copasetic Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.50 

15. 0005 Adenio II Stbing,Gnter RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  7.40 

15. 0340 Salusa Secunda B Bockholt,Sebastian RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  7.40 

15. 0071 Cass-Quidam Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.40 

 

4 / 3. Springpferdeprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0231 Lando-Lindo Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.30 

2. P 0314 Pirgitta Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.20 

3. P 0255 Li Sun Gnther,Rolf RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.10 

4. P 0079 Centesima Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  8.00 

5. 0058 Caroline 84 Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.  7.90 

6. 0176 Euripides 2 Kurp,Anne-Katrin RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  7.60 

7. 0346 Secret Love 5 Ggele,Gerold Reitclub Hagen  7.50 

8. 0352 Stella 553 Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  7.40 

8. 0145 Daylight 145 Zahn,Andreas RC Reez e.V.  7.40 

10. 0003 Hof Schretstakens Rainy Day Hintz,Sissy RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.20 

10. 0337 Rio 213 Hinzmann,Ralf RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  7.20 

12. 0099 Colby 5 Schott,Steffen RSV Zierow e.V.  7.00 

 

5 Springpferdeprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0255 Li Sun Gnther,Rolf RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.40 

2. P 0231 Lando-Lindo Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.30 

3. P 0151 Diatonic Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  8.20 

4. P 0396 Cester Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.10 

5. P 0079 Centesima Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  8.00 

5. P 0058 Caroline 84 Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 e.V.  8.00 

7. P 0122 Copasetic Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.80 

8. 0043 Captain Krtzmann Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.60 

8. 0148 Desperado 168 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.60 

10. 0404 Lasirco Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  7.50 

10. 0314 Pirgitta Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.50 

12. 0071 Cass-Quidam Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.40 

12. 0096 Classic Chelsay Lehmann,Thomas RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  7.40 

14. 0346 Secret Love 5 Ggele,Gerold Reitclub Hagen  7.30 

14. 0176 Euripides 2 Kurp,Anne-Katrin RV Rostocker Heide e.V.  7.30 

14. 0003 Hof Schretstakens Rainy Day Hintz,Sissy RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.30 

 

6 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0143 Darko 14 Krger, Sarah RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.70 

2. P 0331 Red Tom Reppin,Helena RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  7.50 

3. P 0370 Kim Gerly Buschhart, Anna-Lena RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.20 

4. P 0284 Merlin 953 Vo,Anne FRFV Zwei Eichen  7.10 

5. P 0281 Malina W Brgge, Selina Neuenhagener RV  7.00 



6. P 0351 Speedy 172 Reppin,Helena RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  6.10 

7. P 0371 Lotti Wehrhoff,Maria RFV Rupensdorf  6.00 

 

7 Stilspringprfung Kl.A mit Standardanforderungen 

1. P 0029 Bella Donna 28 Nrenberg,Anne Pferdesportclub Klzin e.V.  7.80 

2. P 0290 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.50 

3. P 0411 Caletto 51 Nass,Luise RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.40 

4. P 0171 Endofino Rauchstein,Nadine RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.30 

5. P 0221 Korano 6 Steppe,Julia RSV Zierow e.V.  7.20 

6. P 0031 Bona Parte Meyer,Wibke RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.00 

7. 0225 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow e.V.  6.90 

8. 0180 Fier d'elle Gudat,Theresa RV Breitenburg e.V.  6.80 

9. 0288 Mister Spock 5 Eggert,Steffen TSG Schnberg e.V.  6.60 

10. 0229 Lanara Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdhl e.V.  6.20 

11. 0351 Speedy 172 Reppin,Helena RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  6.00 

11. 0219 Kolja 30 Drre,Lena RFV Ptenitz u.Um.e.V.  6.00 

13. 0405 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow e.V.  5.90 

14. 0210 Josephine 33 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow e.V.  5.70 

15. 0017 Antonia 66 Begemann,Sabrina RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  5.60 

 

8 / 1. Springprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0335 Ricky 68 Kuhse,Christin RFV Eldena e.V.  0.00 / 56.62 

2. P 0158 Donna Donator Weber,Anja RFSV Insel Poel e.V  0.00 / 59.81 

3. P 0239 Le Comte C&R Heiden,Christian PSC Heidekrug e.V  0.00 / 61.20 

4. P 0205 Ina B Wilk,Dirk RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 62.20 

5. P 0311 Philou 17 Lienshft,Lydia RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 62.44 

6. P 0017 Antonia 66 Begemann,Sabrina RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  0.00 / 65.63 

7. P 0282 Manjou 8 Kellmann,Jrg RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  0.00 / 65.76 

8. P 0329 Raptus 2 Mahlke,Marie-Christin RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 66.45 

9. 0084 Chaster Kellmann,Jrg RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  0.75 / 71.60 

10. 0225 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow e.V.  4.00 / 59.36 

11. 0206 Indra 109 Bruhn,Claudia RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrgge 95 e.V  4.00 / 64.08 

12. 0138 Dahlia 20 Baumgrtner,Jana PSC Heidekrug e.V  5.25 / 77.63 

13. 0157 Dolce Vita 105 Mahlke,Marie-Christin RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  6.00 / 76.08 

14. 0363 Unique Black Kpp,Kristin RFSV Insel Poel e.V  8.00 / 65.78 

15. 0288 Mister Spock 5 Eggert,Steffen TSG Schnberg e.V.  8.00 / 66.52 

 

8 / 2. Springprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0234 Larome 14 Becker,Hartmut RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 53.13 

2. P 0052 Carisma B Balck,Matthias RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 54.30 

3. P 0053 Carletta 4 Dhring,Lisa RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 55.64 

4. P 0229 Lanara Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdhl e.V.  0.00 / 56.85 

5. P 0175 Escape 23 Becker,Hartmut RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 57.38 

6. P 0265 Little Guiletta Adomat,Jessica RC Banzkow e.V.  0.00 / 58.45 

7. 0219 Kolja 30 Drre,Lena RFV Ptenitz u.Um.e.V.  0.00 / 60.01 

8. 0244 Leika 108 Dhring,Lisa RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 62.20 

9. 0031 Bona Parte Krger,Rene RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 62.46 

10. 0171 Endofino Rauchstein,Nadine RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 65.06 

11. 0198 Guschi Langhoff,Carola RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  3.25 / 70.43 

12. 0143 Darko 14 Krger,Rene RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 50.90 

13. 0170 Emporia Armani Jacobs,Simone RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  4.00 / 56.49 

14. 0045 Cara 72 Langhoff,Carola RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  4.00 / 59.50 

15. 0382 Herbstnebel 5 Bendfeldt,Tobias PSFV Sseler Baum e.V.  4.00 / 65.71 

 

9 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A 

1. P 0225 Lafiness Tolksdorf,Wiebke RSV Zierow e.V.  0.00 / 40.56 

2. P 0193 Gragina Goerke,Janine RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  0.00 / 41.71 



3. P 0311 Philou 17 Lienshft,Lydia RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 43.56 

4. P 0237 Ltizia 2 Greve,Hans-Peter RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 49.70 

5. P 0060 Carprina 3 Radant,Roberto PSV Boizetal Schwartow  0.00 / 50.01 

6. 0366 Winora 11 Tramontin,Gitane RV Warlow  0.00 / 51.23 

7. 0194 Gravelot 2 Brandt,Christin RFV Ptenitz u.Um.e.V.  0.00 / 53.02 

8. 0364 Venezianer 2 Kamrath,Lothar RSV Zierow e.V.  3.00 / 53.41 

9. 0239 Le Comte C&R Heiden,Christian PSC Heidekrug e.V  3.00 / 46.87 

10. 0158 Donna Donator Weber,Anja RFSV Insel Poel e.V  4.00 / 31.22 

11. 0360 Ufus Kamrath,Lothar RSV Zierow e.V.  4.00 / 34.15 

12. 0273 Lucky 699 Buchwald,Berit RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.  4.00 / 38.38 

13. 0219 Kolja 30 Drre,Sophie RFV Ptenitz u.Um.e.V.  4.00 / 40.52 

14. 0284 Merlin 953 Vo,Anne FRFV Zwei Eichen  8.00 / 34.70 

15. 0017 Antonia 66 Begemann,Sabrina RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  8.00 / 35.82 

 

9 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A 

1. P 0253 Leroy 90 Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdhl e.V.  0.00 / 34.09 

2. P 0361 Ukas 24 Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 37.35 

3. P 0175 Escape 23 Becker,Hartmut RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 39.56 

4. P 0270 Louis 79 Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum e.V.  0.00 / 43.55 

5. P 0283 Medina 71 Rudolph,Gerlinde PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.  0.00 / 44.45 

6. P 0045 Cara 72 Langhoff,Carola RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 46.39 

7. 0234 Larome 14 Becker,Hartmut RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  4.00 / 36.81 

8. 0198 Guschi Langhoff,Carola RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  4.00 / 44.83 

9. 0031 Bona Parte Krger,Rene RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.00 / 96.00 

10. 0229 Lanara Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdhl e.V.  3.00 / 44.35 

11. 0356 Syrija Mller,Gudrun RSV Krummesse e.V.  3.25 / 45.71 

12. 0406 O Schatz Kaszuba,Krystian PSC Heidekrug e.V  3.25 / 47.30 

13. 0274 Lucy 297 Jrgensen,Antje RG Bbs u.U.e.V.  4.00 / 30.32 

14. 0292 Naomi 139 Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum e.V.  4.00 / 32.51 

15. 0143 Darko 14 Krger,Rene RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 34.41 

 

10 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 

1. P 0277 Lukas 204 Langpaap,Mirjam RFV Rupensdorf  0.00 / 21.79 

2. P 0265 Little Guiletta Adomat,Jessica RC Banzkow e.V.  0.00 / 23.70 

3. P 0052 Carisma B Balck,Matthias RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 24.22 

4. P 0253 Leroy 90 Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdhl e.V.  0.00 / 24.64 

5. P 0108 Con La Capri Heineking,Marcus RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 24.95 

6. P 0072 Castellina 3 Dhling,Renaldo RFV Neuhaus/Elbe e.V.  0.00 / 26.81 

7. P 0288 Mister Spock 5 Eggert,Steffen TSG Schnberg e.V.  0.00 / 29.41 

8. 0329 Raptus 2 Balck,Matthias RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  4.00 / 23.73 

9. 0410 Del Piro Griesberg,Nicole Poeler SPV 1923 e.V.  4.50 / 36.53 

10. 0158 Donna Donator Weber,Anja RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.25 / 51.43 

11. 0157 Dolce Vita 105 Balck,Matthias RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  0.75 / 37.12 

12. 0114 Conny 124 Dhling,Renaldo RFV Neuhaus/Elbe e.V.  1.00 / 38.02 

13. 0237 Ltizia 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 33.78 

14. 0381 Amateur 79 Halfar,Rainer RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  4.25 / 36.08 

15. 0293 Navajo Lu Siat,Anne-Katrin RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  4.25 / 39.08 

 

10 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 

1. P 0254 Lesley B Zahn,Andreas RC Reez e.V.  0.00 / 22.31 

2. P 0342 Saphir 263 Brunk,Annika SV Steinhagen  0.00 / 23.22 

3. P 0165 Eddie 53 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 24.42 

4. P 0068 Casper 122 Szalowski,Cedric RFG Bargfeld-Stegen e.V.  0.00 / 25.72 

5. P 0328 Ramazotti 39 Bockholt,Sebastian RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.00 / 25.83 

6. P 0006 Adycate Stechow,Janin RV Waterkant/Khlungsborn e.V.  0.24 / 35.23 

7. P 0049 Careful 27 Holst,Jessica RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.25 / 35.62 

8. P 0032 Cabriolet K Gendelev,Lev RV Travemnde von 1925 e.V.  0.75 / 37.79 



9. P 0361 Ukas 24 Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.75 / 37.88 

10. 0271 Lovergirl Gendelev,Lev RV Travemnde von 1925 e.V.  1.25 / 39.20 

11. 0214 Kasanova 12 Hoffmann,Stephan RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  1.25 / 40.49 

12. 0197 Greta 40 Meyer,Andreas RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 30.86 

13. 0234 Larome 14 Becker,Hartmut RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  4.00 / 31.94 

14. 0195 Grays Merten,Jan RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 32.55 

15. 0003 Hof Schretstakens Rainy Day Hintz,Sissy RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 33.53 

 

10 / 3. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 

1. P 0211 Jukaro Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  0.00 / 20.87 

2. P 0182 For Elenor Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 21.14 

3. P 0094 Cissuri Te Pai Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  0.00 / 21.26 

4. P 0196 Gremlin 24 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 21.45 

5. P 0020 Assja 8 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 21.92 

6. P 0346 Secret Love 5 Ggele,Gerold Reitclub Hagen  0.00 / 22.15 

7. P 0177 Evian 6 Wittenberg,Thorsten RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.00 / 22.52 

8. P 0245 Lena 311 Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 22.96 

9. P 0079 Centesima Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 23.58 

10. P 0092 Chucky Boy Wittenberg,Thorsten RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.00 / 23.60 

11. 0309 Perle 491 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 23.99 

12. 0130 Crazy-Boy Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  0.00 / 25.40 

13. 0269 Lornetta Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.  0.00 / 26.03 

14. 0419 Markus 96 Stbing,Gnter RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  4.00 / 22.32 

15. 0162 Dovers Boy Wollner,Enryko RC Banzkow e.V.  0.25 / 35.86 

 

11 / 1. Springprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0253 Leroy 90 Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdhl e.V.  0.00 / 52.97 

2. P 0254 Lesley B Zahn,Andreas RC Reez e.V.  0.00 / 53.35 

3. P 0195 Grays Merten,Jan RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 53.93 

4. P 0290 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 55.05 

5. P 0277 Lukas 204 Langpaap,Mirjam RFV Rupensdorf  0.00 / 57.55 

6. P 0221 Korano 6 Steppe,Julia RSV Zierow e.V.  0.00 / 58.64 

7. P 0201 Heaven can wait Commelin,Solange RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.00 / 60.56 

8. P 0300 Pddy Lengert,Madeleine RFV Dabel  0.00 / 61.28 

9. P 0108 Con La Capri Heineking,Marcus RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 62.60 

10. 0274 Lucy 297 Jrgensen,Antje RG Bbs u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 63.43 

11. 0348 Sinclair 72 Krause,Christian RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 65.64 

12. 0053 Carletta 4 Dhring,Lisa RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 66.28 

13. 0380 Contigo 012 Michels,Tino RV Gstrow e.V.  0.00 / 66.35 

14. 0006 Adycate Stechow,Janin RV Waterkant/Khlungsborn e.V.  0.00 / 67.95 

15. 0114 Conny 124 Dhling,Renaldo RFV Neuhaus/Elbe e.V.  0.00 / 68.27 

 

11 / 2. Springprfung Kl.L 

1. P  (2.Abtlg.) 0020 Assja 8 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 54.42 

1. P  (1.Abtlg.) 0177 Evian 6 Wittenberg,Thorsten RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.00 / 54.02 

2. P  (1.Abtlg.) 0189 Gofina Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988 0.00 / 54.72 

2. P  (2.Abtlg.) 0323 Quick Lord Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 56.21 

3. P  (2.Abtlg.) 0210 Josephine 33 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  0.00 / 56.90 

3. P  (1.Abtlg.) 0015 Anjessa 3 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 56.71 

3. P  (2.Abtlg.) 0196 Gremlin 24 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 56.90 

4. P  (1.Abtlg.) 0227 Lamarco 5 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 57.28 

5. P  (1.Abtlg.) 0197 Greta 40 Meyer,Andreas RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 57.54 

5. P  (2.Abtlg.) 0128 Corsavita Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 57.79 

6. P  (2.Abtlg.) 0303 Pamira 29 Schultz,Verena RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse  0.00 / 58.83 

6. P  (1.Abtlg.) 0346 Secret Love 5 Ggele,Gerold Reitclub Hagen  0.00 / 58.16 

7.  (1.Abtlg.) 0198 Guschi Langhoff,Carola RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0.00 / 58.99 

7.  (1.Abtlg.) 0257 Lifeside Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 58.99 



9.  (1.Abtlg.) 0311 Philou 17 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 60.95 

10.  (1.Abtlg.) 0387 Ambre Solaire 2 Makowei,Philipp RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 61.41 

11.  (1.Abtlg.) 0308 Pentagon 78 Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 61.85 

12.  (1.Abtlg.) 0411 Caletto 51 Nass,Luise RFSV Insel Poel e.V  0.00 / 63.96 

13.  (1.Abtlg.) 0407 Pattaya 4 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen  0.00 / 64.13 

14.  (1.Abtlg.) 0408 Carrera 32 Jrke,Johannes TSG Schnberg e.V.  0.00 / 64.73 

15.  (1.Abtlg.) 0386 Cimba 13 Leibold,Kathrin Frderverein Holzstadt e.V  0.00 / 64.86 

 

12 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.L mit 1 Umlauf 

1. 0217 Kimberly 13 Makowei,Philipp RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00/149.85 

1. 0195 Grays Merten,Jan RFV Gadebusch e.V.   

1. 0277 Lukas 204 Langpaap,Mirjam RFV Rupensdorf   

1. 0197 Greta 40 Meyer,Andreas RFV Gadebusch e.V.   

2. 0247 Leo 342 Meyer,Andreas RFV Gadebusch e.V. 0.00/162.63 

2. 0396 Cester Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound Wendorf   

2. 0237 Ltizia 2 Greve,Hans-Peter RFV Gadebusch e.V.   

2. 0233 Larissa 463 Frohriep,Melanie RFV Gadebusch e.V.   

3. 0352 Stella 553 Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V. 4.00/166.82 

3. 0227 Lamarco 5 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.   

3. 0128 Corsavita Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.   

3. 0179 Felix 1399 Wascher,Torsten RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.   

4. 0295 Nuria Nass,Luise RFSV Insel Poel e.V 4.00/171.05 

4. 0410 Del Piro Griesberg,Nicole Poeler SPV 1923 e.V.   

4. 0019 Askatello Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V   

4. 0269 Lornetta Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.   

5. 0414 Casanova Classik Hoffmann,Stephan RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V. 8.00/164.77 

5. 0348 Sinclair 72 Krause,Christian RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.   

5. 0419 Markus 96 Stbing,Gnter RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.   

5. 0108 Con La Capri Heineking,Marcus RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.   

6. 0361 Ukas 24 Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch e.V. 20.25/194.52 

6. 0031 Bona Parte Krger,Rene RFV Gadebusch e.V.   

6. 0253 Leroy 90 Eppinger,Philipp RFV Perdhl e.V.   

6. 0311 Philou 17 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.   

 

13 / 1. Punktespringprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0254 Lesley B Zahn,Andreas RC Reez e.V.  44.00 / 47.63 

2. P 0407 Pattaya 4 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen  44.00 / 53.04 

3. P 0109 Concertual Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988  43.50 / 56.87 

4. P 0233 Larissa 463 Frohriep,Melanie RFV Gadebusch e.V.  42.00 / 52.93 

5. P 0328 Ramazotti 39 Bockholt,Sebastian RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  40.00 / 46.25 

6. P 0217 Kimberly 13 Makowei,Philipp RFV Gadebusch e.V.  38.00 / 46.17 

7. P 0410 Del Piro Griesberg,Nicole Poeler SPV 1923 e.V.  38.00 / 51.81 

8. P 0285 Miami Beach 4 Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.  38.00 / 53.01 

9. P 0303 Pamira 29 Schultz,Verena RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse  38.00 / 53.25 

9. P 0006 Adycate Stechow,Janin RV Waterkant/Khlungsborn e.V.  38.00 / 53.25 

11. 0201 Heaven can wait Commelin,Solange RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  38.00 / 53.62 

12. 0199 Hallifax 4 Eggers,Lisa-Minou RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  38.00 / 54.33 

13. 0269 Lornetta Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.  37.00 / 49.00 

14. 0214 Kasanova 12 Hoffmann,Stephan RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  37.00 / 58.74 

15. 0032 Cabriolet K Gendelev,Lev RV Travemnde von 1925 e.V.  35.25 / 75.16 

 

13 / 2. Punktespringprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0067 Cash 84 Wittenberg,Thorsten RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  44.00 / 42.97 

2. P 0231 Lando-Lindo Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound Wendorf  44.00 / 43.07 

3. P 0211 Jukaro Rasch,Dirk PS Granderheide e.V.  44.00 / 43.30 

4. P 0182 For Elenor Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  44.00 / 44.71 

5. P 0001 AHC Versus de Laubry Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound Wendorf  44.00 / 45.86 



6. P 0116 Contact Me Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  44.00 / 47.47 

7. P 0099 Colby 5 Schott,Steffen RSV Zierow e.V.  44.00 / 49.62 

8. P 0150 Deuzieme Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  44.00 / 49.77 

9. 0227 Lamarco 5 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  44.00 / 50.25 

10. 0255 Li Sun Gnther,Rolf RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  44.00 / 51.70 

11. 0097 Clear Round 7 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  44.00 / 52.87 

12. 0002 Europ.-Jum. Baladine du Rouet Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  43.50 / 56.70 

13. 0079 Centesima Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  42.00 / 49.52 

14. 0257 Lifeside Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  38.00 / 46.22 

15. 0024 Atlantis Z Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  36.00 / 42.12 

 

14 / 1. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0218 Kody Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen  0.00 / 66.89 

2. P 0187 Gio Cavallo Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 67.36 

3. P 0103 Come on Brownie Nossol,Anika RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  0.00 / 68.21 

4. P 0123 Cora 164 Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 69.67 

5. P 0224 Lady Pinetree Richter,Janine RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.  0.00 / 72.70 

6. P 0217 Kimberly 13 Makowei,Philipp RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 73.06 

7. 0306 Paradieszauber 4 Hille,Olaf RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.  0.00 / 73.19 

7. 0230 Lancelot 96 Richter,Julia RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.  0.00 / 73.19 

9. 0109 Concertual Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988  0.00 / 76.96 

10. 0024 Atlantis Z Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmhlen e.V.  4.00 / 65.86 

11. 0189 Gofina Preiler,Ronny RFV Stormarnsche Schweiz 1988  4.00 / 69.43 

12. 0113 Conner Mc'Cloud Brink,Jan RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  4.00 / 70.81 

13. 0342 Saphir 263 Brunk,Annika SV Steinhagen  4.00 / 71.28 

14. 0330 Rebell 372 Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen e.V.  4.00 / 71.39 

15. 0285 Miami Beach 4 Beste,Theresa RC Passin e.V.  4.00 / 72.87 

 

14 / 2. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0121 Coolia Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 58.82 

2. P 0177 Evian 6 Wittenberg,Thorsten RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.00 / 59.85 

3. P 0420 Coverlady Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 60.01 

4. P 0310 Perle 506 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 62.79 

5. P 0190 Golden Cat Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 62.80 

6. P 0416 Little Liberty Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 63.33 

7. P 0140 Dampati Zahn,Stephanie Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.  0.00 / 65.37 

8. P 0418 Cassius 37 Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 66.84 

9. 0417 Coeur de Lion 10 Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 67.08 

10. 0181 Flic Flac 56 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 67.54 

11. 0173 Enjoy 35 Ggele,Gerold Reitclub Hagen  0.00 / 67.70 

12. 0386 Cimba 13 Leibold,Kathrin Frderverein Holzstadt e.V  0.00 / 70.30 

13. 0067 Cash 84 Wittenberg,Thorsten RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.  0.00 / 70.79 

14. 0116 Contact Me Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 70.90 

15. 0001 AHC Versus de Laubry Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound Wendorf  0.00 / 71.31 

 

15 Springprfung Kl.S* 

1. P 0121 Coolia Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 52.07 

2. P 0367 Zetor 2 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound Wendorf  0.00 / 52.33 

3. P 0086 Cheval de blanc Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V.  0.00 / 52.94 

4. P 0417 Coeur de Lion 10 Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 53.49 

5. P 0132 Crisou 4 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 53.58 

6. P 0416 Little Liberty Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 53.61 

7. P 0368 Zorro 182 Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V.  0.00 / 54.56 

8. P 0187 Gio Cavallo Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 55.05 

9. P 0173 Enjoy 35 Ggele,Gerold Reitclub Hagen  0.00 / 55.93 

10. P 0033 Cabrol Amicor Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V.  0.00 / 56.19 

11. P 0188 Giowina Jrke,Michaela TSG Schnberg e.V.  0.00 / 56.31 



12. P 0048 Cardinal 39 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound Wendorf  0.00 / 56.43 

13. P 0347 Sergeant Pepper 10 Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 56.56 

14. P 0123 Cora 164 Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 57.86 

15. 0127 Corodino 3 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 58.89 

 

16 Springprf. Kl.S m.Siegerrunde* 

1. P 0033 Cabrol Amicor Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V. * 0.00 / 40.57 

2. P 0051 Caretella 3 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V. * 0.00 / 43.77 

3. P 0367 Zetor 2 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound Wendorf * 4.00 / 36.32 

4. P 0347 Sergeant Pepper 10 Wascher,Daniel RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V. * 4.00 / 38.01 

5. P 0021 Astair 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V. * 4.00 / 40.07 

6. P 0181 Flic Flac 56 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V. * 4.00 / 41.79 

7. P 0173 Enjoy 35 Ggele,Gerold Reitclub Hagen * 4.00 / 44.33 

8. P 0258 Lilly Marleen 24 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V. * 4.00 / 47.65 

9. P 0415 Paso Primo Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V * 8.00 / 40.42 

10. P 0086 Cheval de blanc Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V. * 8.00 / 43.16 

11. P 0188 Giowina Jrke,Michaela TSG Schnberg e.V. * 12.00 / 52.03 

12. 0420 Coverlady Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  4.00 / 71.39 

13. 0368 Zorro 182 Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V.  4.00 / 72.66 

14. 0218 Kody Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen  5.00 / 79.92 

15. 0385 Nele 32 Leibold,Kathrin Frderverein Holzstadt e.V  5.25 / 84.89 


